
REPORT.FSU.EDU 
 Report Sexual Misconduct and 

Stalking 
   Report Conduct Violations     

(Non-Academic) 

Report Concerning Behavior Report On-Campus Housing 
Incident 

Report ADA/accessibility issues Report acts of discrimination 

Report Hazing 

Primary Recipient-         
Jennifer Broomfield (jbroomfield@fsu.edu) 

 

Primary Recipient-                                  
Rod Kelley (rkkelley@admin.fsu.edu)

Primary Recipient-                                               
Alan Acosta (aacosta@admin.fsu.edu) 

Secondary Recipients-                                       
Vicki Dobiyanski (vdobiyanski@admin.fsu.edu)                              
Tammy Patrick (tpatrick@fsu.edu) 

Primary Recipient-         
Nicole Dibartolo (ndibartolo@fsu.edu)

Primary Recipient-      
Shelley Ducatt (sducatt@fsu.edu) 

Secondary Recipients-    
Jennifer Mitchell (jmitchell2@fsu.edu)  
Spencer Scruggs (sscruggs@fsu.edu)

Primary Recipient-        
Miguel Hernandez (mahernandez@fsu.edu) 

Secondary Recipient-            
Alan Acosta (aacosta@admin.fsu.edu)

Primary Recipient-                   
Alan Acosta (aacosta@admin.fsu.edu) 

Secondary Recipients-                   
Vicki Dobiyanski (vdobiyanski@admin.fsu.edu)     
Chief David Perry (dlperry@fsu.edu)           
Major Jim Russell (jlrussell@fsu.edu)               
Captain Terri Brown (tsbrown@fsu.edu)            
Sergeant Richard Wooten (rwooten@admin.fsu.edu) 


